
Centennial Open-House 
Saturday, June 8 

1-4 pm in Naomi Lane 
Celebrate 100 years of ADL. 

 
Brown Bag Movie: 

Land of 10,000 Grizzlies 
Wednesday, June 12 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

History Hounds Webcast: 
Living with the Enemy 

WWII POWs in MI 
Wednesday, June 12 
7 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Caring for the Caregiver 

Thursday, June 13 
2 pm in Elsie Munro 

 
Imagination Station 
Thursday, June 13 

5 pm in Naomi Lane 
Crafty program for kids 5-12. 

 
Summer Reading Challenge 

Kickoff!  Pick up a log! 
Monday, June 17 

Yarn Craft Club 
Monday, June 17 

5:30 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

Brown Bag Movie: 
American Masters  

Holly Near 
Wednesday, June 19 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

Tail Waggin’ Readers 
Thursday, June 20 

5 pm in the Children’s Room 
Read to our furry friend, Kai! 

 
Brown Bag Movie: 

Decoding the Great Pyramid 
Wednesday, June 26 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

Stonewall Uprising Film Showing 
Wednesday, June 26 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Coloring & Conversation 

Thursday, June 27 
3 pm at Forks Senior Center 

 

Word Journey Writer’s Group 
Thursday, June 27 

6 pm in Elsie Munro 
 

Teen Galaxy Bath Bomb 
Workshop 

Thursday, June 27 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Register online to make a fizzy 
galactic bath bomb. Ages 12-17. 

 
Collaborative Garden Program 

Saturday, June 29 
2 pm at Collaborative Corner 

next to Biggby Coffee. 
Meet up to work on the garden 
and plant a mini herb garden to 

take home with you! 
 

Scarf Club Meeting 
Saturday, June 29 

2 pm in Naomi Lane 
Share tips and tricks about  

head scarves and wrapping. 
Ladies only, please. 

 
 

JUNE EVENTS 
Scarf Club Meeting 

Tuesday, July 2 
2 pm in Naomi Lane 

Share tips and tricks about  
head scarves and wrapping. 

Ladies only, please. 
 

Brown Bag Movie: 
Poetry in America 
The New Colossus 
Wednesday, July 3 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Flower Crown Workshop 
Tuesday, July 9 

6 pm in Naomi Lane 
Register online to make 

a flower crown! Ages 10-16. 
 

Space Sensory Time 
Wednesday, July 10 
2 pm in Naomi Lane 

Get geared up for messy sensory 
fun! Best for ages 6 and under. 

 
History Hounds Webcast: 

Made in Michigan Classic Autos 
Wednesday, July 10 
7 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Caring for the Caregiver 

Thursday, July 11 
2 pm in Elsie Munro 

 
Imagination Station 

Thursday, July 11 
5 pm in Naomi Lane 

Crafty program for kids 5-12. 

Starlab Planetarium 
Saturday, July 13 

1 pm in Naomi Lane 
Come to ADL for a free show inside 

of a traveling planetarium! 
All ages welcome. 

 
Yarn Craft Club 
Monday, July 15 

5:30 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

Tranquility Base Storytime 
Tuesday, July 16 

6 pm in Naomi Lane 
Join us for a family storytime named 
after the original moon landing site! 

 
Brown Bag Movie: 

Nature- Equus 
Wednesday, July 17 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

The Creativity Project 
Wednesday, July 17 

6 pm at Stirling Books & Brew 
 

Tail Waggin’ Readers 
Thursday, July 18 

5 pm in the Children’s Room 
Read to our furry friend, Kai! 

 
Beaded Bracelet Workshop 

Saturday, July 20 
1 pm in Naomi Lane 

Register to make your own glass 
bead bracelet. Ages 16 and up. 

 
Brown Bag Movie: 

Commerce & the Clash 
of Civilizations 

Wednesday, July 24 
12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
 

Coloring & Conversation 
Thursday, July 25 

3 pm at Forks Senior Center 
 

Word Journey Writer’s Group 
Thursday, July 25 

6 pm in Elsie Munro 
 

Anime Extravaganza 
Thursday, July 25 

6pm in Naomi Lane 
Watch anime and eat tasty snacks! 

 
Rocket Drive-in Movie 

Saturday, July 27 
1 pm in Naomi Lane 

Decorate your own rocket and sit 
inside while you watch Wall-E! 

 
Dusk Hike at the Nature Center 

Saturday, July 27, 8:30 pm  
Whitehouse Nature Center 

Meet us at the nature center for a 
guided night hike! 

 
Introduction to Yoga 

Tuesday, July 30 
2:30 pm in Naomi Lane 

Free yoga class! Bring a towel  
or yoga mat. 

 
CBD 101 

Tuesday, July 30 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Learn the basics of CBD from  
professionals at Sage Health. 

 
Brown Bag Movie: 
American Masters 

Charley Pride 
Wednesday, July 31 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 
 

July EVENTS 

Summer reading challenge 

Read to win awesome prizes! June 17th-august 17th 

Kids 

Grab a reading log and record 

your reading this summer! 

When you reach a “Spin the 

Wheel” space, come into the 

Children’s Room to spin for an 

awesome prize! 

Teens 

Grab the green sheet of reading 

tickets. Fill out a ticket for every 

two hours you spend reading. 

Place completed tickets in the 

teen prize drawing tubs at ADL 

for the chance to win big! 

Adults 

Grab the blue sheet of reading 

tickets. Fill out a ticket for every 

two hours you spend reading. 

Place completed tickets in the 

adult prize drawing tubs at ADL 

for the chance to win big! 



Want more detailed information on ADL events? Check out our Facebook 
Events Page or subscribe to our brand new digital newsletter! 

Albion District Library                                                           

501 S. Superior Street Albion, MI 49224                                                          

(517) 629-3993 • www.albionlibrary.org  

august EVENTS 
Kingman Museum  
Planetarium Trip 

Saturday, August 3rd 
Enjoy a free planetarium  

presentation at the Kingman  
Museum in Battle Creek. Register 

online for details on the times.  
Free transportation available. 

 
 
 
 

Teen Galaxy T-Shirt 
Saturday, August 3 

12 pm on Library Lawn 
Register online to create your own 

galaxy shirt. FREE. Ages 12-17. 
Dress for a mess! 

 
Introduction to Yoga 

Tuesday, August 6 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Free yoga class! Bring a towel  
or yoga mat. 

 
Brown Bag Movie 

Wednesday, August 7 
12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Caring for the Caregiver 

Thursday, August 8 
2 pm in Elsie Munro 

 
Imagination Station 
Thursday, August 8 
5 pm in Naomi Lane 

Crafty program for kids 5-12. 
 
 

Astronaut Training  Academy 
Saturday, August 10 
2 pm in Naomi Lane 

Do you have what it takes to be an 
astronaut? Find out! Ages 5-12. 

Register starting June 17. 
 

Introduction to Yoga 
Tuesday, August 13 

2:30 pm in Naomi Lane 
Free yoga class! Bring a towel  

or yoga mat. 
 

Scarf Club Meeting 
Tuesday,  August 13 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Share tips and tricks about  
head scarves and wrapping. 

Ladies only, please. 
 

Brown Bag Movie 
Wednesday, August 14 

12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

History Hounds Webcast: 
Barnes-Hecker Mine Disaster 

Wednesday, August 14 
7 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Tail Waggin’ Readers 
Thursday, August 15 

5 pm in the Children’s Room 
Read to our furry friend, Kai! 

 
Last day of the  

Summer Reading Challenge! 
Thursday, August 17 

 
 

Scarf Club Meeting 
Saturday, August 17 
2 pm in Naomi Lane 

Share tips and tricks about  
head scarves and wrapping. 

Ladies only, please. 
 

Yarn Craft Club 
Monday, August 19 

5:30 pm in Naomi Lane 
 

Introduction to Yoga 
Tuesday, August 20 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Free yoga class! Bring a towel  
or yoga mat. 

 
Brown Bag Movie 

Wednesday, August 21 
12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Introduction to Yoga 
Tuesday, August 27 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

Free yoga class! Bring a towel  
or yoga mat. 

 
Brown Bag Movie 

Wednesday, August 28 
12:15 pm in Naomi Lane 

 
Coloring & Conversation 

Thursday, August 29 
3 pm at Forks Senior Center 

 
Word Journey Writer’s Group 

Thursday, August 29 
6 pm in Naomi Lane 

 

Albion District Library 

Schedule 

Summer 

event 

Albion District Library  501 S. Superior St. Albion, MI 49224 · (517) 629-3993 · www.albionlibrary.org 

Summer Reading Challenge prizes and the Starlab Planetarium show 

were graciously sponsored by the Friends of Albion District Library. 


